Date Paid
April
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
03/04/2018
19/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
30/04/2018
May
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
04/05/2018
15/05/2018
15/05/2018
15/05/2018
15/05/2018
15/05/2018
15/05/2018
15/05/2018
15/05/2018

Amount

£1,027.60
£14,100.00
£828.00
£625.00
£11,250.00
£9,636.00
£1,550.00
£1,459.88
£1,584.00
£780.00
£1,394.10
£25,447.01
£520.64
£1,107.87
£1,079.20
£586.72
£39,723.60
£2,125.95
£686.82
£661.82
£884.67
£1,605.78
£1,044.14
£774.00

£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£6,500.00
£1,000.00
£3,300.00
£1,000.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£2,000.00
£1,000.00
£5,000.00
£500.00
£1,280.00
£4,898.96
£8,250.00
£1,625.78
£6,240.00
£42,078.00
£1,164.87

Payee Name

Capita Software

Agritex Ltd

BFBC

ACC Contracting

South Hill Park Trust

Altitude Events

Cabino Consulting

Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Creotec

JDB Contractors & Son Ltd
Thames Water Utilities Ltd
WPS Ltd

Makro Self Service Wholesalers
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Makro Self Service Wholesalers
Daisy Communication Ltd
Francis Construction Ltd

Total Gas & Power

Southern Electric

Southern Electric

Southern Electric

Southern Electric

Allstar Fuel Card Services

Mark Powell Mechanical Service

Autism Berkshire

Berkshire MS Society
Berkshire Vision

B & D Parkinsons Branch
Bracknell Exec Job Club

B & D Citizens Advice

Cruse Bereavement Care
Home-Start BF

InnerSense

Keep Mobile Country Tours
St Pauls Child Contact Centre
Thames Valley Air Ambulance
The Look In Community Cafe
Wokingham Job Support Centre
Youthline

Pilgrim Hearts Trust

Circus Scene Ltd

Berks Assoc of Local Councils
Bracknell Forest Homes
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Ridge

Francis Construction Ltd
Allstar Fuel Card Services



16/05/2018
21/05/2018
22/05/2018
22/05/2018
22/05/2018
29/05/2018
29/05/2018
29/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
31/05/2018
June

05/06/2018
05/06/2018
05/06/2018
15/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
19/06/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
26/06/2018
29/06/2018

£564.99
£1,520.00
£1,050.00
£1,948.80
£828.00
£1,554.48
£1,008.00
£833.70
£11,250.00
£717.54
£557.77
£831.60
£7,440.00
£1,449.98
£530.00
£501.70

£535.43
£538.08
£24,000.00
£1,149.83
£10,445.43
£519.48
£1,914.22
£23,265.00
£701.65
£139,207.20
£800.00
£625.59
£746.47
£2,235.55
£828.00
£11,250.00

British Gas

ACC Contracting

Internal Auditor
Pitchworks Ltd

Bracknell Forest Council
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
R A Wardle

Makro Self Service Wholesalers
South Hill Park Trust
Acumen Waste Services
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Lister Wilder Ltd

Ridge

Allstar Fuel Card Services
GH Bowils Club

Xerox (UK) Ltd

Makro Self Service Wholesalers
Makro Self Service Wholesalers
Euro Surfacing Contractors
Allstar Fuel Card Services
Bracknell Forest Council
Bracknell Forest Homes
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Cushman & Wakefield LLP
Lister Wilder Ltd

Francis Construction Ltd
Childrens Entertainments
Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
Cushman & Wakefield LLP
Southern Electric

Bracknell Forest Council

South Hill Park



