Date Paid April	Amount	Payee Name
03/04/2018	£1,027.60	Capita Software
03/04/2018	£14,100.00	Agritex Ltd
03/04/2018	£828.00	BFBC
19/04/2018	£625.00	ACC Contracting
30/04/2018	£11,250.00	South Hill Park Trust
30/04/2018	£9,636.00	Altitude Events
30/04/2018	£1,550.00	Cabino Consulting
30/04/2018	£1,459.88	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
30/04/2018	£1,584.00	Creotec
30/04/2018	£780.00	JDB Contractors & Son Ltd
30/04/2018	£1,394.10	Thames Water Utilities Ltd
30/04/2018	£25,447.01	WPS Ltd
30/04/2018	£520.64	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
30/04/2018	£1,107.87	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
30/04/2018	£1,079.20	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
30/04/2018	£586.72	Daisy Communication Ltd
30/04/2018	£39,723.60	Francis Construction Ltd
30/04/2018	£2,125.95	Total Gas & Power
30/04/2018	£686.82	Southern Electric
30/04/2018	£661.82	Southern Electric
30/04/2018	£884.67	Southern Electric
30/04/2018	£1,605.78	Southern Electric
30/04/2018	£1,044.14	Allstar Fuel Card Services
30/04/2018	£774.00	Mark Powell Mechanical Service
May		
04/05/2018	£1,000.00	Autism Berkshire
04/05/2018	£1,000.00	Berkshire MS Society
04/05/2018	£500.00	Berkshire Vision
04/05/2018	£500.00	B & D Parkinsons Branch
04/05/2018	£1,000.00	Bracknell Exec Job Club
04/05/2018	£6,500.00	B & D Citizens Advice
04/05/2018	£1,000.00	Cruse Bereavement Care
04/05/2018	£3,300.00	Home-Start BF
04/05/2018	£1,000.00	InnerSense
04/05/2018	£500.00	Keep Mobile Country Tours
04/05/2018	£1,000.00	St Pauls Child Contact Centre
04/05/2018	£1,000.00	Thames Valley Air Ambulance
04/05/2018	£2,000.00	The Look In Community Cafe
04/05/2018	£1,000.00	Wokingham Job Support Centre
04/05/2018	£5,000.00	Youthline
15/05/2018	£500.00	Pilgrim Hearts Trust
15/05/2018	£1,280.00	Circus Scene Ltd
15/05/2018	£4,898.96	Berks Assoc of Local Councils
15/05/2018	£8,250.00	Bracknell Forest Homes
15/05/2018	£1,625.78	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
15/05/2018	£6,240.00	Ridge
15/05/2018	£42,078.00	Francis Construction Ltd
15/05/2018	£1,164.87	Allstar Fuel Card Services

16/05/2018	£564.99	British Gas
21/05/2018	£1,520.00	ACC Contracting
22/05/2018	£1,050.00	Internal Auditor
22/05/2018	£1,948.80	Pitchworks Ltd
22/05/2018	£828.00	Bracknell Forest Council
29/05/2018	£1,554.48	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
29/05/2018	£1,008.00	R A Wardle
29/05/2018	£833.70	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
31/05/2018	£11,250.00	South Hill Park Trust
31/05/2018	£717.54	Acumen Waste Services
31/05/2018	£557.77	Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
31/05/2018	£831.60	Lister Wilder Ltd
31/05/2018	£7,440.00	Ridge
31/05/2018	£1,449.98	Allstar Fuel Card Services
31/05/2018	£530.00	GH Bowls Club
31/05/2018	£501.70	Xerox (UK) Ltd
June		
05/06/2018	£535.43	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
05/06/2018 05/06/2018	£535.43 £538.08	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Makro Self Service Wholesalers
· · ·		
05/06/2018	£538.08	Makro Self Service Wholesalers
05/06/2018 05/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48 £1,914.22	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48 £1,914.22 £23,265.00	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48 £1,914.22 £23,265.00 £701.65	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP Lister Wilder Ltd
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 26/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48 £1,914.22 £23,265.00 £701.65 £139,207.20	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP Lister Wilder Ltd Francis Construction Ltd
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48 £1,914.22 £23,265.00 £701.65 £139,207.20 £800.00	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP Lister Wilder Ltd Francis Construction Ltd Childrens Entertainments
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48 £1,914.22 £23,265.00 £701.65 £139,207.20 £800.00 £625.59	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP Lister Wilder Ltd Francis Construction Ltd Childrens Entertainments Consort Frozen Foods Ltd
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48 £1,914.22 £23,265.00 £701.65 £139,207.20 £800.00 £625.59 £746.47	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP Lister Wilder Ltd Francis Construction Ltd Childrens Entertainments Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP
05/06/2018 05/06/2018 15/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 19/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018 26/06/2018	£538.08 £24,000.00 £1,149.83 £10,445.43 £519.48 £1,914.22 £23,265.00 £701.65 £139,207.20 £800.00 £625.59 £746.47 £2,235.55	Makro Self Service Wholesalers Euro Surfacing Contractors Allstar Fuel Card Services Bracknell Forest Council Bracknell Forest Homes Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP Lister Wilder Ltd Francis Construction Ltd Childrens Entertainments Consort Frozen Foods Ltd Cushman & Wakefield LLP Southern Electric